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CLUS DE G0
Las Caldas

CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS
42 JORNADA 52 CATEGORIA

Fecha Listado: 26/08/2022
Hora Listado: 13:33:52

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 28/08/2022 CODIGO: 020822634
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

11:30

11:50

NORIEGA CABAL, FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ-VALDES RODRIGUEZ, ED
RODRIGUEZ CALDERON, CARLOS JAV

VALLADARES FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
GRANDA MARTIN, CRISTIAN
PEREZ LASPRA, RODULFO

MORAL JIMENEZ, CECILIA
TERUEL OLLER, LUCAS
SIERRA MARQUES, RAFAEL

CARBAJAL TAMARGO, IVAN
CABRERA CORDOVA, SERGIO MANUEL
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, PABLO

ESCOTET IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA BLANCO, VICTOR
PEREZ VEGA, RUBEN

PEREZ SALCEDO, LUIS FERNANDO
TORNER GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL
GRZYWACZ , MAREK

CANDAS GONZALEZ-RICO, JAVIER

TEE: 10

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

09:20

09:40

10:00

11:20

11:40

MARTIN CASO, ALFONSO
SAEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAULINO
VAZQUEZ MARTIN, JULIA

FERNANDEZ INCIO, JESUS
ALONSO ARGUELLES, JOSE
MORAN DIEZ, LUIS FERNANDO

GARCIA LOZANO, VICTOR MANUEL
CARAMAZANA VALLINA, RAFAEL
MUNIZ ALVAREZ, JORGE

MONTOTO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ANTONI
BLANCO LOPEZ, JORGE
LESCANO , HORACIO

CIENFUEGOS BENITO, JOSE LUIS
SERRES GONZALEZ DE LINARES, FR
GOMEZ HERRERO, ANGELES



